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� Drive forward student learning with 
streamlined communication in your 
exclusive branded space.�

� Easily share training tips, announcements, 
and motivational guidance, advancing 
student skills and passion.�

� This ensures comprehensive student 
support and optimizes your time, allowing 
you to focus on what truly matters.�

� With personalised learning journeys tailored 
to each student's pace and a vast content 
library to supplement your teaching, you 
empower students to excel on their terms 
while meeting the standards you set.



 What your  
students gain
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Build strong knowledge bases and get 
accurate answers quickly

Access to 25+ training programs and 500+ 
exercises from expert trainers across 
various disciplines and topics

Engage in training discussions and 
efficient communication in 
an equestrian-focused and safe space

Track progress with goal-setting tools, 
training stats, progress monitors and 
achievement badges

Unlimited access to features and 
content daily. Learn on the go, wherever 
you are



Benefits for you
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Allow your students to practice at their own 
pace, first filling in gaps in their understanding 
and then accelerating their learning in person.

Trusted content 
Developed by equestrians and backed by 
Olympians. Ridely Academy’s library of trusted, 
high quality content and features support 
riders from beginners through to advanced.

Tools to empower teachers 
All-in-one platform for trainers to reach and 
engage a global community of students and 
manage interaction. Trainers can offer 
personalized programs, specific groups and 
quizzes to set a standard of learning.
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Structured Training Programs
Structure your own Training Programs 
where you pick from our content or create 
your own

Specialised Group(s)
Your own private group to communicate, 
give and receive feedback, upload videos 
and materials, and keep students updated

Learning Outcomes
Include quizzes to make sure the your 
students have learned the most important 
parts. We can report back on user 
assessment
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Quizzes to ensure 
learning outcomes

Offer reduced fees or deductible discounts 
for completing injury prevention quizzes—a 
win-win for both you and your customers.

Make sure your students learn the most 
important parts by assigning them quizzes to 
test their knowledge.
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Ridely Academy provides teachers and 
students with multiple solutions in one 
streamlined platform. 



Compatible with a range of display options 
to suit your live training sessions, as well as 
your remote training needs.



Smart mobile devices, watches, laptops, 
desktops and projectors or screen casting 
available.

Enhance your live 
training classes with 
Ridely Academy

FLEXIBILITY



 More features 
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Features are developed based on real rider feedback  
and data, ensuring we create exactly what riders  
truly want and need.

RideSafe Tracker - the ultimate ride tracker 
with live sharing and a built in safety tool

Track progress - calendar for logging, 
planning and sharing student progress with 
their trainer

Training statistics - progress monitors 
and achievements

Safe and inclusive Community Groups 
- discuss in a safe environment of 
likeminded equestrians
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RIDERS LOVE IT

Join our 400k users in 
100+ countries

3 million logged 
training activities

How did it go?
Rate your feeling

Intensity

Rest Low Medium High Very high

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

For how long?

0 Min

5 Min

10 Min

15 Min

20 Min

25 Min

30 Min

35 Min

40 Min

45 Min 

50 Min

55 Min

60 Min

65 Min

70 Min

75 Min

80 Min

85 Min

90 Min

95 Min

100 Min

105 Min

110 Min

115 Min

120 Min

125 Min

130 Min

130 Min

140 Min

145 Min

150 Min

155 Min

160 Min

165 Min

170 Min

175 min

180 Min

4.6 rating on 
AppStore

500+ videos
from top trainers

Videos with 95+ 
trainers  

(almost 50% UK-based)

Taken from AppStore
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I have been able to use the 
Ridely app for class, create a 
riding schedule for my two 
horses, and plan and reflect on 
each ride really easily.



It is also a great place to make 
a list of goals with the planned 
activities in the calendar 
feature. 



I was very pleased with the 
video content they provided, 
especially the exercises and 
tips for accomplishing certain 
movements in dressage and 
equitation.

Lexi Blais, student
Johnson & Wales University

Johnson & Wales University is a 
proud partner of Ridely

What schools 
and students 
that partner 
with Ridely say

TESTIMONIALS
I usually assign the students 
3-4 videos a week, different 
topics each week - there are so 
many great videos in Ridely. 
Many of the exercises we 
discuss in class and then the 
students can practice them. 



This is so useful - it is such a 
great learning and educational 
tool. They are able to use their 
visual, auditory and kinesthetic 
learning styles for this. 



This helps create creativity and 
innovative teaching techniques 
and is so inspiring for myself 
and the students.



Feedback from the students�
� Very engagin�
� Helps visualize what they 

are doing and then you can 
try it yoursel�

� Good for developing 
terminology and training 
system

Crystal Taylor
Intercollegiate Dressage Team Coach 
& Northeast Regional Representative 
Johnson & Wales University
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Ridely - the digital home of Olympians  
and world-class equestrian training

Meredith 

Michaels-Beerbaum

Carl

Hester

Ingrid  
Klimke

Henrik 

von Eckermann

Andrew 

Hoy

Amanda 

Ross

William

Fox-Pitt

Gareth 

Hughes

Lendon

Gray

Yvonne Losos 

de Muniz
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Trusted brands in collaboration with Ridely



Ingrid Sundqvist
CEO, Founder &  

EU Representative

ingrid@ridely.com

+46 70 883 83 69

Harvey Buchanan
UK Country Manager

harvey@ridely.com

+44 7808 821960

Bee Strydom
Chief Growth Officer

bee@ridely.com

+27 71 130 9301

Get in touch
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It’s quick and easy! Get up and running within two days.

CONTACT


